
12. Weihnachtsspringen des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 20.12.2002
Körper-

Nr. Name Vorname JG AK Verein höhe 0,56 0,66 0,76 0,86 0,96 1,06 1,16 1,26 1,36 1,46 1,56 1,66 1,76 1,86 1,96 2,06 2,16 Leistung P

1 Horscheg Doreen 91 W11 LG Altenburger Land 1,47 o o o xo o xo xxx 1,96 1

2 Germann Johanna 91 W11 LG Altenburger Land 1,53 o o xo xxx 1,46 1

3 Schumacher Sindy 90 W12 LG Altenburger Land 1,49 o o xxx 1,36 1

4 Wagner Miriam 89 W13 LG Altenburger Land 1,60 2,66 2

5 Herrmann Darinka 88 W14 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 1,64 o o xo o o o o o o o o 2,26 1

6 Gräfe Romy 86 WJB LG Altenburger Land 1,70 2,66 1

7 Hellriegel Janet 77 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 1,70 o o o o 2,16 1

8 Uhlig Lysann 79 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 1,77 o o o o xxo xxx 1,86 2

9 Engert Sigrun 81 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 1,76 o xxx 0,96 3

10 Uhlig Anita 59 W40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 1,70 o o xo o o o xo o xxx 1,86 1

Körper-

Nr. Name Vorname JG AK Verein höhe 2,26 2,36 2,46 2,56 2,66 2,76 2,86 2,96 3,06 3,16 3,26 3,36 3,46 3,56 3,66 3,76 3,86 Leistung P

1 Horscheg Doreen 91 W11 LG Altenburger Land 1,47 1,96 1

2 Germann Johanna 91 W11 LG Altenburger Land 1,53 1,46 1

3 Schumacher Sindy 90 W12 LG Altenburger Land 1,49 1,36 1

4 Wagner Miriam 89 W13 LG Altenburger Land 1,60 o o o o xxo xxx 2,66 2

5 Herrmann Darinka 88 W14 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 1,64 xxo xxx 2,26 1

6 Gräfe Romy 86 WJB LG Altenburger Land 1,70 o o o o o xxx 2,66 1

7 Hellriegel Janet 77 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 1,70 xxx 2,16 1

8 Uhlig Lysann 79 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 1,77 1,86 2

9 Engert Sigrun 81 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 1,76 0,96 3

10 Uhlig Anita 59 W40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 1,70 1,86 1



12. Weihnachtsspringen des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 20.12.2002
Körper-

Nr. Name Vorname JG AK Verein höhe 0,56 0,66 0,76 0,86 0,96 1,06 1,16 1,26 1,36 1,46 1,56 1,66 1,76 1,86 1,96 2,06 2,16 Leistung P

1 Hulke Marcus-A. 94 M8 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 1,31 o o xo xxo o o o o o xxx 1,36 1

2 Froch Carsten 90 M12 LG Altenburger Land 1,58 xxo o o o xo xxx 2,06 1

3 Hulke Tom 90 M12 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 1,63 o o xxx 0,66 2

4 Lüpke Stefan 87 M15 Comenius MS Frankenberg 1,70 o o o o o o o o o o 2,46 1

5 Uhlig Robert 87 M15 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 1,79 o o xo o o o o xx 1,96 2

6 Herrmann Matti 83 MJA SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 1,77 o 4,03 1

7 Sobotka Roberto 84 MJA SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 1,82 o xo xxo o 2,86 2

8 Herrmann Lutz 60 M40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 1,68 o 1,76 1

Körper-
Nr. Name Vorname JG AK Verein höhe 2,26 2,36 2,46 2,56 2,66 2,76 2,86 2,96 3,06 3,16 3,26 3,36 3,46 3,56 3,86 3,96 4,03 Leistung P

1 Hulke Marcus-A. 94 M8 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 1,31 1,36 1

2 Froch Carsten 90 M12 LG Altenburger Land 1,58 2,06 1

3 Hulke Tom 90 M12 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 1,63 0,66 2

4 Lüpke Stefan 87 M15 Comenius MS Frankenberg 1,70 o xo o xx 2,46 1

5 Uhlig Robert 87 M15 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 1,79 1,96 2

6 Herrmann Matti 83 MJA SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 1,77 xo xo xo 4,03 1

7 Sobotka Roberto 84 MJA SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 1,82 o xo o o o xo o x 2,86 2

8 Herrmann Lutz 60 M40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 1,68 1,76 1


